
REFERENCE designation 

710334070 VANNE EGR BMW  1 (F20) 116d -3 (E90) 320d -5 (F10) 518d --2013-2014

77710600 C/P  SCANIA  D.127 =H1103/7STD

77711600 C/B STD-SCANIA 114/124  MOT.DC11/DC12 = 71-4220/6 STD

77972610 JEU C/B 0.25 (4CY) MERCEDES VITO OM651=71-4724/025

77972620 JEU C/B 050 (4CYL) MERCEDES VITO OM651=71-4724/050

77973600 C/P STD MERCEDES C220-CLASSE A-CLASSE B MOT OM651

78186600 C/B DEUTZ F4L 912= VPR91467000 = 099PL10198000 =01-2800 =2137750

79262600 C/B STD KHD 2013 D.98 6 CY

79279600 CAL  SCANIA  D.127 6CYL AXE 54 = AEW210088=A232/4-STD

79315600 C/P  STD KHD 2012-2013 D.98 4CY

800002911000 SEGMENT  PEUGEOT 205 ESS D.75 1,75X2X3 =03964N0=08-154400-00

800006810000 SEGMENT  FIAT REGATA TD D.93 3CX2X3 =00805V0=08-245200-00

800006910000 SEG D.93 3X2X3 FIAT CROMA-DUCATO 2,5D=08-783300-00

800017311000 SEGMENT  MERCEDES  2,5-2-3 D.87=08-183300-00=08-743600-00

800073010000 J/S D.82 (2x2x2) FIAT BRAVO-BRAVA=00981N0=8935690000=08-124000-00

87339600 B/BIELLE D.34(2BAGUES)  K H D 912 =  AES96479 =55-2650=3371612

87436620 C/B 0.20 (4CYL),MERCEDES 190(W201)=01-3584/050

89005110 CHE K H D 912 SANS JOINTS D.100  H.136.80=099WR2800=89495110=4231497

89431110 CHE.VOLVO B10M-F10-FL10-N10 D.120.64 AJ(REF.ENS =0384990) =037WN2901

89464110 CHE RVI AVEC JOINTS D.102 = 62974580  = 592WN1101

92144800 PISTON PERKINS 6/354 D.101.054  87-318000-00=0433010=7136050000=89207


